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Shé'"ien

HOTEL & APARTMENTS

Powierzchnia: Pietro:

84,67m* 5

Budynek: A1 Apartament: A 09

Holl
tazienka 1
Sypialnia 1
Sypialnia 2
tazienka 2
Kuchnia
Salon

Poki

Balkon 1
Balkon 2
Balkon 3

# ¥ 7 g

A5
5

3,14 m?
4,63 m?
12,01 m?
12,51 m?
4,33 m?
14,28 m?
19,04 m?
14,73 m?

6,00 m?
6,38 m?
6,00 m?

1 Thes




Shc'a'"ten

HOTEL & APARTMENTS

Powierzchnia: Pietro:

84,67m* 5

Budynek: Apartament: A 09

Holl — 314m?
tazienka 1 — 4,63m?
Sypialnial ——+————— 12,01 m?
Sypialnia2 @———— 12,51 m?
tazienka 2 —_—— 4,33 m?
Kuchnia —— 14,28 m?
Salon ————————— 19,04m?
Pokdj TV _— 14,73 m?

Balkon 1 —————— 6,00m?
Balkon 2 — 6,38 m?
Balkon 3 - 600m?

Wymiary podane na kartach lokalu
sq w stanie surowym ( bez tynkéw).




